08.00 - 08.50
08.50 -09.00
09.00-10.30
09.00-09.20

09.20 -09.50

09.50-10.00

10.00-10.10

10.10-10.20

10.20-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-12.45

12.45-13-45
13.45-15.15

13.45-14.05

14.05-14.20

14.20-14.35

14.35-14.50

14.50-15.05

15.05-15.15

15.15-15.45

15.45-17.15

15.45-16.05

16.05-16.15

16.15-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.15
17.15-18.00

BOFAS 2016

Day 1 Wednesday 2" November

Registration and coffee

Welcome

Adult flat foot

Chairs: Anthony Sakellariou, Nick Cullen
Overview

lan Winson

Osteotomies

SCARF

PH Agren

Translational

Kartik Hariharan

Column lengths/balance

Chris Walker

Place of the arthroresis screw

Les Grujic

Acquired - Split Tibialis Anterior/FDL
Bob Sharp

Triple — Considerations (when Arthroscopic)
Steve Parsons

Discussion

Coffee

Free Papers 1

Chairs: Matt Solan, Robert Clayton
Lunch

Cavus foot

Chairs: Patricia Allen, PH Agren
Overview

Jan Louwerens

Neurology of the vavovarus deformity
David Cottrell

Surgical options

Joint preservation

Fred Robinson

Joint sacrificing

Paul Cooke

Toe/forefoot surgery

Chris Blundell

Questions

Coffee

Imaging/Plantar plate

Chairs: Jan Louwerens, Kartik Hariharan
What’s new in foot and ankle imaging
M Bradley

Imaging the Plantar plate

Martin Williams

Mechanism of plantar plate injury, Conservative management
Steve Lines

Plantar plate repairs vs Toe repositioning
PH Agren

Discussion

Poster viewing/reception



09.00-10.30

09.00-12.00

12.15-13.00

10.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-14.25

14.30-15.15

15.15-15.45

15.45-17.15

15.45-16.15

16.15-16.25
16.25-16.45

16.45-16.55
16.55-17.05

17.05-17.15

Day 2 Thursday 3™ November

Difficult cases
Bristol Suite Door 2

AHP meeting

Bristol Suite Door 1

Chairs: Jit Mangwani, Mark Myerson
Research Update 1

Matt Costa

Workshops
Lunch

Free Papers 2
Chairs: Roland Russell, Anthony Perera

Research Update 2
Matt Costa

Coffee

Calcaneal fractures

Chairs: Mike Butler, Andy Riddick
Conservative Vs Surgical debate
Jim Barrie

S Rammelt

Discussion/vote

Shape vs Reduction debate
Mark Jackson

Mike Kelly

Discussion/vote

Percutaneous - Plates/Screws
Les Grujic

Discussion

19.30 for 20.00 Annual dinner — Marriott Hotel



08.30-09.30

08.30-08.45

08.45-08.50

08.50 - 09.00

09.00-09.10

09.10-09.20

09.20 - 09.30
09.30-10.45

10.45-11.15
11.15-11.30

11.30-12.30

11.30-11.40

11.40-11.50

11.50-12.05

12.05-12.20

12.20-12.30

12.30-12.40
12.40-14.00

14.30-14.45
14.45

Day 3 Friday 4™ November

Business issues

Chairs: James Davis, Robert Clayton
Consent issues

P Cooke

African Principles Course

Rick Brown

BOFAS registry

Where are we at

A Molloy

TORUS

Paul Halliwell

Outliers

Patricia Allen

NJR Update

Andy Goldberg

GIRFT

Mike Kimmons

Discussion/Questions

Free Papers 3

Chairs: Tim Clough, Jit Mangwani
Coffee

BOA presidential address

lan Winson

Ankle arthritis — where are we now?
Chairs: PH Agren, lan Winson

Soft tissue injuries

Bill Harries

OoCD

Steve Hepple

Bone injury and (does fracture pattern dictate outcome?)
Les Grujic

Do we understand the consequences of ankle arthritis?
Jan Louwerens

Discussion/Questions

Best paper presentations

AGM (working lunch)

Presidents Report

Ed Comm Report

Sci Comm Report

Out Comm Report

EFAS Report

Coding Report

Webmaster Report

Treasurer Report

Accountant

Soap Box — time for floor to bring matter to attention AGM
New Members Vote/Council and President Elect Appointments
Presidential handover to Chris Blundell
Close



